
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BIRRO Aurora 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 32.54
2 2 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 34.42
3 3 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 34.83
4 6 D'INNOCENZO Giulia 2002 ITA Le Cupole 35.45
5 5 SANTACROCE Elena 2001 ITA Le Cupole 36.15
6 7 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 36.51
7 8 DEPASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 36.56
8 1 DI TOSTO Carlotta 2001 ITA Le Cupole 37.80
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Serie 2
1 4 BEVACQUA Gaia 2001 ITA Le Cupole 37.65
2 2 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 37.93
3 1 SCALI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 38.04
4 5 MILETTO Asia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 38.24
5 6 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 38.44
6 8 MARENGHI Camilla 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 38.56
7 3 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 38.65
8 7 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 38.90
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Serie 3
1 6 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 35.84
2 5 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.24
3 4 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.64
4 3 BANCHIO Francesca 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 37.65
5 7 VENANZI Virginia 2002 ITA Le Cupole 39.54
6 2 LUPI Cecilia 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 39.71
7 1 BRICCONI Arianna 2001 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 40.40
8 8 GIACHINA Demetra 2002 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 40.45
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Serie 4
1 2 VILLA Gea 2002 ITA Le Cupole 38.72
2 3 GIACCARDI Morgana 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 39.54
3 5 SACCO Irene 2002 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 40.17
4 1 TOMAINO Federica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 40.50
5 8 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 40.56
6 6 DONZELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 41.20
7 7 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 42.66
8 4 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.74
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Serie 5
1 5 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 39.48
2 8 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 40.29
3 3 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 41.20
4 4 SPERI Sara 2001 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 41.64
5 1 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Spezia Nuoto 42.82
6 6 RINALDI Elisa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.29
7 7 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.67
8 2 PIERRO Noemi 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.72
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Serie 6
1 2 TRAINA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 41.31
2 8 DE GRANDIS Alison 2001 ITA Ama Sport 43.59
3 6 ZERLOTTIN Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 43.66
4 5 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 45.46
5 4 PASSAPONTI Elena 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 45.75
6 7 VALETTI Giorgia 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 48.35
7 1 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 52.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Falsa partenza (46.11)
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Serie 7
1 4 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 47.09
2 5 GROSSULE ROVIDA Giulia 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 48.07
3 8 PANCIROLI Matilde 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 48.39
4 2 GODANO Giulia 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 50.34
5 1 UCCHEDDU Micol 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 53.68
6 6 FIORI Laura 2001 ITA Spezia Nuoto 1'18.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BUSCAINO Irene 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera SQ
Falsa partenza (43.08)

7 MANFREDINI Sara 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati NP
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Serie 8
1 7 ROSSETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 46.53
2 4 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 54.04
3 5 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'00.32
4 3 LODOVICHI Emma 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'01.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola SQ
Falsa partenza (42.62)

6 COZZANI Francesca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 9
1 3 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 39.97
2 5 FRATTINI Bianca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 41.81
3 4 AMETTI Irene 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 42.82
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BIRRO Aurora 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 32.54
2 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 34.42
3 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 34.83
4 D'INNOCENZO Giulia 2002 ITA Le Cupole 35.45
5 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 35.84
6 SANTACROCE Elena 2001 ITA Le Cupole 36.15
7 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 36.51
8 DEPASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 36.56
9 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.24

10 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.64
11 BEVACQUA Gaia 2001 ITA Le Cupole 37.65

BANCHIO Francesca 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 37.65
13 DI TOSTO Carlotta 2001 ITA Le Cupole 37.80
14 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 37.93
15 SCALI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 38.04
16 MILETTO Asia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 38.24
17 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 38.44
18 MARENGHI Camilla 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1883 Piac 38.56
19 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 38.65
20 VILLA Gea 2002 ITA Le Cupole 38.72
21 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 38.90
22 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 39.48
23 VENANZI Virginia 2002 ITA Le Cupole 39.54

GIACCARDI Morgana 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 39.54
25 LUPI Cecilia 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 39.71
26 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 39.97
27 SACCO Irene 2002 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 40.17
28 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 40.29
29 BRICCONI Arianna 2001 ITA Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 40.40
30 GIACHINA Demetra 2002 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 40.45
31 TOMAINO Federica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 40.50
32 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 40.56
33 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 41.20

DONZELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 41.20
35 TRAINA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 41.31
36 SPERI Sara 2001 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 41.64
37 FRATTINI Bianca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 41.81
38 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 42.66
39 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.74
40 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Spezia Nuoto 42.82

AMETTI Irene 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 42.82
42 RINALDI Elisa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.29
43 DE GRANDIS Alison 2001 ITA Ama Sport 43.59
44 ZERLOTTIN Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 43.66
45 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.67
46 PIERRO Noemi 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.72
47 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 45.46
48 PASSAPONTI Elena 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 45.75
49 ROSSETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 46.53
50 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 47.09
51 GROSSULE ROVIDA Giulia 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 48.07
52 VALETTI Giorgia 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 48.35
53 PANCIROLI Matilde 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 48.39
54 GODANO Giulia 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 50.34
55 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 52.09
56 UCCHEDDU Micol 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 53.68
57 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 54.04
58 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'00.32
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59 LODOVICHI Emma 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'01.41
60 FIORI Laura 2001 ITA Spezia Nuoto 1'18.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola SQ
Falsa partenza (42.62)

BUSCAINO Irene 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera SQ
Falsa partenza (43.08)

LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Falsa partenza (46.11)

COZZANI Francesca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
MANFREDINI Sara 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati NP
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